Days Off in 2016

NEW YEARS DAY Friday, Jan. 1
MARTIN LUTHER Monday, Jan. 18
PRESIDENT’S DAY Monday, Feb. 15
GOOD FRIDAY Friday, March 25
MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 30
INDEPENDENCE DAY Monday, July 4
LABOR DAY Monday, Sept. 5
COLUMBUS DAY Monday, Oct. 10
VETERAN'’S DAY Friday, Nov. 11
THANKSGIVING Thurs., Nov. 24
DAY AFTER THANKS Friday, Nov. 25
CHRISTMAS DAY Monday, Dec. 26 (falls on Sun.)

Article 7 - Holidays
7.1 The following days shall be recognized as paid holidays

1. New Year’s Day 7. Labor Day

2. Martin Luther King 8. Columbus Day

3. President’s Day 9. Veteran’s Day

4. Good Friday 10. Thanksgiving Day

5. Memorial Day 11. Day after Thanksgiving
6.

Independence Day 12. Christmas Day

7.2 Monday shall be recognized as a holiday for all holidays occurring on Sunday.
Friday shall be recognized for all holidays occurring on a Saturday.



SUPERVISORS & PLANNING COMMISSION

MEETING - 2016

Submission Cutoff Planning Planning Supervisors
MONTH All Submittals are Commission Commission Mtg. Meeting
due by NOON ) Workshop 2"Y Monday 3" Monday
28 days prior to the Planning 4™ Monday of the Month of the Month
Commission Regular Meeting of the Month Begins at 7:00 PM @ Begins at 7:00 PM
Begins at 7:00 PM @ Municipal Complex @ VFW
Municipal Complex
JANUARY January 11, 2016 25 11 4
Reorganization Reorganization
FEBRUARY February 12, 2016 22 8 16 Tues.
MARCH March 14, 2016 28 14 21
APRIL April 11, 2016 25 11 18
MAY May 16, 2016 23 9 16
JUNE June 13, 2016 27 13 20
JULY July 11, 2016 25 11 18
AUGUST August 15, 2016 22 8 15
SEPTEMBER September 13, 2016 26 12 19
OCTOBER October 17, 2016 24 11 Tues. 17
NOVEMBER November 14, 2016 28 14 21
DECEMBER December 12, 2016 27 Tues. 12 19

Incomplete submittals will not be placed on a meeting agenda until a complete application is received; applicant
representative is required at all meetings.

Should a Supervisors meeting, Planning Commission regular or workshop meeting fall on a holiday, the meeting may
be moved to the immediate following work day. Please verify with the Township no less than two weeks prior to the
scheduled meeting.

Should a submittal cutoff date fall on a holiday, the submittal will be due on the immediate preceding work day
before the close of business.



